
Preferred Suppliers
Featuring Chris Kemp Photography, Shelley Daniel Photography & Annabel Farley Photography



Photography / Videography

Shelley Daniel | Photography
shelley.daniel@sky.com |  shelley-photography.co.uk

Annabel Farley | Photography
annabel@annabelfarleyphotography.co.uk | annabelfarleyphotography.co.uk

Chris Kemp | Photography
chris@chriskemp.co.uk | chriskemp.co.uk

Russel | Videography
info@brideandzoom.co.uk | brideandzoom.co.uk

Decorations & Entertainment

Events 4 U | Decorations
sales@balloonsforu.co.uk | eventsforu.co.uk

The Wedding Package Company | Decorations
lorna@theweddingpackagecompany.co.uk

Absolute Entertainment | Photo Booth
absolute.entertainment18@gmail.com

Steven Honeyball | DJ
dj@stevenhoneyball.co.uk | stevenhoneyball.co.uk



Liam Swan | Photo Booth
liam@laxuk.com

Dazzlin Events | DJ & Photo Booth
darrenpaulrichards@gmail.com | dazzlin.co.uk

Robert Bone | Magician
robert@robertbone.co.uk | robertbone.co.uk

Red Hat Magic | Magician
danny@redhatmagic.co.uk

No Strings Attached | Band
theband@nostringsattached.co.uk | nostringsattachedband.co.uk

Kieron Cox | Acoustic, Guitarist & Vocalist
kieronjamescox@hotmail.co.uk | kieroncox.com

Blossom Belle | Florist
belleray17@gmail.com | blossom-belle.co.uk/about-belle

Suzanne Glew | Cakes
suzanneglew@yahoo.com

Polly's Parlour | Ice Cream Van
pollysparloursouth@gmail.com | pollys-parlour.co.uk

mailto:danny@redhatmagic.co.uk


Accessories / Clothing

Sofi Designs Bridal | Dresses
sales@sofi-designs.co.uk | sofi-designs.co.uk

Wedding Dress Barn | Wedding Dresses
weddingdressbarn@yahoo.com | theweddingdressbarn.co.uk

White Rose Bridal Rooms | Wedding Dresses
info@whiterosebridalrooms.com | whiterosebridalrooms.com

House of Boemia | Wedding Dresses
houseofboemia@gmail.com | houseofboemia.co.uk

Beauty / Relaxation

Truly Colours & Truly Images | Makeup
gini@trulycolours.co.uk | trulycolours.co.uk

Laurabella | Spa
kingsclere@laurabella.co.uk | laurabella.co.uk

NW Makeup | Hair & Makeup
nwmake-up.co.uk

Rachel Maslin | Makeup
hello@rachelmaslin.com | rachelmaslin.com

AlidaK | Hair
alidak.winchester@gmail.com | alidakhair.com

http://www.rachelmaslin.com/

